ROSANA MONOLITH rohova vana 136x136x63cm,

bila/¢erna

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
Délka:
Sitka:
Vyska:
Objem:

Parametry
Barva:

Material:

Tvar:

Instalace:
Prlimér odpadu:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

64119MB

Polysan
MONOLITH

1360 mm
1360 mm
630 mm
2901

Bila/Cerna
Akrylat
Rohove
Samostojna
52 mm

34.6 kg

1ks

10 let

Doporucujeme prikoupit

1ks Sifon 6/4", vy$ka 42mm, DN40 (Objednaci kod: 71712)
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